## Venue hire - small & private events



Outdoor functions	Standard fee/charge	Conditions/notes
Day Hire <200 guests (Apr-Sep)	\$3,050 per day	
Day Hire <400 guests (Apr-Sep)	\$5,450 per day	
Day Hire <600 guests (Apr-Sep)	\$7,500 per day	
Day Hire <800 guests (Apr-Sep)	\$9,050 per day	
Day Hire <1000 guests (Apr-Sep)	\$10,150 per day	
Day Hire <200 guests (Oct-Mar)	\$4,050 per day	
Day Hire <400 guests (Oct-Mar)	\$7,700 per day	
Day Hire <600 guests (Oct-Mar)	\$10,800 per day	
Day Hire <800 guests (Oct-Mar)	\$13,500 per day	
Day Hire <1000 guests (Oct-Mar)	\$15,700 per day	
Bump In and Bump Out Day	50% of venue hire fee per day	

All fees and charges are inclusive of GST.

## Venue hire - small & private events



		1
Indoor functions - Discovery Centre	Standard fee/charge	Conditions/notes
Half Day Hire (8am to Midday or 1pm to 5pm)	\$895	Saturday or Sunday
Day Hire (8am – 5pm)	\$1,650	Saturday or Sunday
Miscellaneous		
Bond	\$1,000 - \$10,000	At the discretion of Centennial Parklands
Cancellation - 8 weeks or more from bump-in date	50% of fee	Unless otherwise specified in the venue licence agreement
Cancellation - between 4 and 8 weeks from bump-in date	75% of fee	Unless otherwise specified in the venue licence agreement
Cancellation - 4 weeks or less from bump-in date	100% of fee	Unless otherwise specified in the venue licence agreement
Mobile ranger (e.g. vehicle escorts)	\$65 per hour	Fee subject to change. 4 hour minimum.
Static ranger (e.g. traffic control or regulatory compliance)	\$55 per hour	Fee subject to change. 4 hour minimum.

All fees and charges are inclusive of GST.